

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave Petition(C) No. 28646/2012

DALJIT SINGH SAHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 30/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Shukla, adv.
Mr. Kartik Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Subject to payment of Rs.1000/- as cost in
favour of the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee
within two weeks from today and filing process fee and
spare copy of SLP, issue fresh notice to respondent
no.3 returnable after eight weeks.

(Naveen Kumar)
Court Master

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master