

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28646/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/11/2011 in CR No. 1473/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

DALJIT SINGH SAHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ORS.  
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.  
for Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in depositing the cost, as also in filing the  
process fee and spare copies is condoned.

Office to check and proceed further.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master